CLUB NEWS 12/03/17

Social Competitions

The Final Easter Competition will take place next Wednesday 15 March. Current Leader
Board is attached. Prizes for all at the Easter Buffet.

St. Patricks Day

There will be no organised competition on Friday 17 March. The Bowling Green will be
open for general play.

Easter Buffet

Wednesday 22 March at 12.30. All members are welcome to attend. Bowls will be
played from 11.00 to 12.15.

Charity Event

Wednesday 29 March at 11.00. The Draw has been circulated. The Club Poster is
attached. For those not playing please join some of the Contacts from Elm Eagles for
the Tea, Prizegiving and Raffle. Some people will be playing Bowls following the event
around 14.30.

Other Fixtures

Friday 24 and Friday 31 March. Organised competitions will take place as normal.
10.45 for 11.00.

AWBL Champion of Champions

Final Bernie Vaughan 18 v Peter Harte 16
A great final. Congratulations to Bernie. There are some nice photographs on the
Westmanstown Facebook page, courtesy of Fergal Moore.

AWBL Team Play Off’s

S/F  Leinster A 28 v Dun Laoghaire A 54.
Final Dun Laoghaire 58 v SJG 46

Ron Prince



EASTER

COMPETITION
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Tony
Anto
Bernie
Lorcan
Ron
James
Tony
Eamon
Carmel
Margaret
Anne

Fitzpatrick
Gray
Vaughan
Finn
Prince
Walker
O'Brien
Brennan
Hourican
Lunney
Butler

130
128
121
103
102
95
94
90
90
89
89



