CLUB NEWS 12/03/17

Social Competitions

The Final Easter Competition will take place next Wednesday 15 March. Current Leader Board is attached. Prizes for all at the Easter Buffet.

St. Patricks Day

There will be no organised competition on Friday 17 March. The Bowling Green will be open for general play.

Easter Buffet

Wednesday 22 March at 12.30. All members are welcome to attend. Bowls will be played from 11.00 to 12.15.

Charity Event

Wednesday 29 March at 11.00. The Draw has been circulated. The Club Poster is attached. For those not playing please join some of the Contacts from Elm Eagles for the Tea, Prizegiving and Raffle. Some people will be playing Bowls following the event around 14.30.

Other Fixtures

Friday 24 and Friday 31 March. Organised competitions will take place as normal. 10.45 for 11.00.

AWBL Champion of Champions

Final Bernie Vaughan 18 v Peter Harte 16

A great final. Congratulations to Bernie. There are some nice photographs on the Westmanstown Facebook page, courtesy of Fergal Moore.

AWBL Team Play Off's

S/F Leinster A 28 v Dun Laoghaire A 54.

Final Dun Laoghaire 58 v SJG 46

Ron Prince

EASTER COMPETITION

8 GAMES PLAYED

Tony	Fitzpatrick	130
Anto	Gray	128
Bernie	Vaughan	121
Lorcan	Finn	103
Ron	Prince	102
James	Walker	95
Tony	O'Brien	94
Eamon	Brennan	90
Carmel	Hourican	90
Margaret	Lunney	89
Anne	Butler	89